
PROGRAM ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH EXDATE TIME
MSCMACS 220166879 PRIYA MMT001P BATCH1 10/09/22 10-12 NOON
MSCMACS 220166884 AJAY YADAV MMT001P BATCH1 10/09/22 10-12 NOON
MSCMACS 220165533 SARVESH KUMARI MMT001P BATCH1 10/09/22 10-12 NOON
MSCMACS 220171602 PUSHKAR CHAUHAN MMT001P BATCH1 10/09/22 10-12 NOON
MSCMACS 220171725 AMAN JOSHI MMT001P BATCH1 10/09/22 10-12 NOON
MSCMACS 220166883 ROHAN MMT001P BATCH1 10/09/22 10-12 NOON
MSCMACS 220173081 PRITY KUMARI MMT001P BATCH1 10/09/22 10-12 NOON
MSCMACS 220181030 KRISHNA KUMAR ROY MMT001P BATCH1 10/09/22 10-12 NOON
MSCMACS 220166291 ARJUN GUPTA MMT001P BATCH1 10/09/22 10-12 NOON
MSCMACS 220166877 PRIYANSHI AGARWAL MMT001P BATCH1 10/09/22 10-12 NOON
MSCMACS 220166288 KOMAL MISHRA MMT001P BATCH1 10/09/22 10-12 NOON
MSCMACS 220169354 VITHIKA MMT001P BATCH1 10/09/22 10-12 NOON
MSCMACS 220174625 ROHIT MMT001P BATCH1 10/09/22 10-12 NOON
MSCMACS 220165532 SOUMYA SINGHAL MMT001P BATCH1 10/09/22 10-12 NOON
MSCMACS 220166882 HEMANT KUSHWAHA MMT001P BATCH1 10/09/22 10-12 NOON
MSCMACS 220165457 PALAK PANDEY MMT001P BATCH1 10/09/22 10-12 NOON
MSCMACS 220170048 RUPESH YADAV MMT001P BATCH1 10/09/22 10-12 NOON
MSCMACS 220166286 MANSHI KUMARI MMT001P BATCH1 10/09/22 10-12 NOON
MSCMACS 220169092 CHARU MMT001P BATCH1 10/09/22 10-12 NOON
MSCMACS 220170049 KANCHAN RAI MMT001P BATCH1 10/09/22 10-12 NOON
MSCMACS 220166879 PRIYA MMT007P BATCH1 11/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 220166884 AJAY YADAV MMT007P BATCH1 11/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 220165533 SARVESH KUMARI MMT007P BATCH1 11/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 220171602 PUSHKAR CHAUHAN MMT007P BATCH1 11/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 220166883 ROHAN MMT007P BATCH1 11/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 220173081 PRITY KUMARI MMT007P BATCH1 11/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 220181030 KRISHNA KUMAR ROY MMT007P BATCH1 11/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 220166291 ARJUN GUPTA MMT007P BATCH1 11/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 220166877 PRIYANSHI AGARWAL MMT007P BATCH1 11/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 220166288 KOMAL MISHRA MMT007P BATCH1 11/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 220169354 VITHIKA MMT007P BATCH1 11/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 220174625 ROHIT MMT007P BATCH1 11/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 220165532 SOUMYA SINGHAL MMT007P BATCH1 11/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 220166882 HEMANT KUSHWAHA MMT007P BATCH1 11/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 220165457 PALAK PANDEY MMT007P BATCH1 11/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 220170048 RUPESH YADAV MMT007P BATCH1 11/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 220166286 MANSHI KUMARI MMT007P BATCH1 11/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 220169092 CHARU MMT007P BATCH1 11/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 220170049 KANCHAN RAI MMT007P BATCH1 11/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 200399441 BHAWNA SAINI MMT008P BATCH1 11/09/22 2-3.30 PM.
MSCMACS 192801229 PRERNA MMT008P BATCH1 11/09/22 2-3.30 PM.
MSCMACS 210215937 NEHA KUMARI MMTE001P BATCH1 17/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215932 SACHIN KUMAR MMTE001P BATCH1 17/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210216019 BHAVYA GARG MMTE001P BATCH1 17/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 200399251 PRIYANKA JHA MMTE001P BATCH1 17/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 192800890 SOURABH SHARMA MMTE001P BATCH1 17/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215894 AAMNA SAYYAD MMTE001P BATCH1 17/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215908 MANIKA RAI MMTE001P BATCH1 17/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215973 PRERNA BOBIN MMTE001P BATCH1 17/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215978 DIMPLE SEHRAWAT MMTE001P BATCH1 17/09/22 10-11.30AM



MSCMACS 210215950 MOUSAMM MEENA MMTE001P BATCH1 17/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215983 FAREED ALI MMTE001P BATCH1 17/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215979 PRATIMA HIRA MMTE001P BATCH1 17/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210216000 MOHIT YADAV MMTE001P BATCH1 17/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215920 ARSHITA SINGHAL MMTE001P BATCH1 17/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215923 HARSHITA MMTE001P BATCH1 17/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215925 SAMRIDHI MALHOTRA MMTE001P BATCH1 17/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215926 KAJAL MMTE001P BATCH1 17/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215927 HARSHITA MMTE001P BATCH1 17/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215943 KUMARI JYOTI MMTE001P BATCH1 17/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215951 UMA RANI MMTE001P BATCH1 17/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215964 UNNATI YADAV MMTE001P BATCH1 17/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215968 NAVNEET KAUR MMTE001P BATCH1 17/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215899 NILESH SINGH MMTE001P BATCH1 17/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215916 NIDHI SHARMA MMTE001P BATCH1 17/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215948 PRATEEK SHUKLA MMTE001P BATCH1 17/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 200399441 BHAWNA SAINI MMTE001P BATCH1 17/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215935 VAISHALI KUMARI MMTE001P BATCH1 17/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215898 AASHI GUPTA MMTE001P BATCH1 17/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215900 NEHA MMTE001P BATCH1 17/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215949 PRATIBHA MMTE001P BATCH1 17/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210216009 NAVEEN KUMAR MMTE001P BATCH2 17/09/22 11.30-1 PM
MSCMACS 210216011 KHUSHBU MMTE001P BATCH2 17/09/22 11.30-1 PM
MSCMACS 192801229 PRERNA MMTE001P BATCH2 17/09/22 11.30-1 PM
MSCMACS 210215913 JITESH DUA MMTE001P BATCH2 17/09/22 11.30-1 PM
MSCMACS 210215930 ANKIT YADAV MMTE001P BATCH2 17/09/22 11.30-1 PM
MSCMACS 210215980 ANUPAMA MMTE001P BATCH2 17/09/22 11.30-1 PM
MSCMACS 210215937 NEHA KUMARI MMTE003P BATCH1 18/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215932 SACHIN KUMAR MMTE003P BATCH1 18/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210216019 BHAVYA GARG MMTE003P BATCH1 18/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 200399251 PRIYANKA JHA MMTE003P BATCH1 18/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 192800890 SOURABH SHARMA MMTE003P BATCH1 18/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215894 AAMNA SAYYAD MMTE003P BATCH1 18/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215908 MANIKA RAI MMTE003P BATCH1 18/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215978 DIMPLE SEHRAWAT MMTE003P BATCH1 18/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215950 MOUSAMM MEENA MMTE003P BATCH1 18/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215983 FAREED ALI MMTE003P BATCH1 18/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215979 PRATIMA HIRA MMTE003P BATCH1 18/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210216000 MOHIT YADAV MMTE003P BATCH1 18/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215920 ARSHITA SINGHAL MMTE003P BATCH1 18/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215923 HARSHITA MMTE003P BATCH1 18/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215925 SAMRIDHI MALHOTRA MMTE003P BATCH1 18/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215926 KAJAL MMTE003P BATCH1 18/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215927 HARSHITA MMTE003P BATCH1 18/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215943 KUMARI JYOTI MMTE003P BATCH1 18/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215951 UMA RANI MMTE003P BATCH1 18/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215964 UNNATI YADAV MMTE003P BATCH1 18/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215968 NAVNEET KAUR MMTE003P BATCH1 18/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215899 NILESH SINGH MMTE003P BATCH1 18/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215916 NIDHI SHARMA MMTE003P BATCH1 18/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215948 PRATEEK SHUKLA MMTE003P BATCH1 18/09/22 10-11.30AM



MSCMACS 200399441 BHAWNA SAINI MMTE003P BATCH1 18/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215935 VAISHALI KUMARI MMTE003P BATCH1 18/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215898 AASHI GUPTA MMTE003P BATCH1 18/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215900 NEHA MMTE003P BATCH1 18/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215949 PRATIBHA MMTE003P BATCH1 18/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210216009 NAVEEN KUMAR MMTE003P BATCH1 18/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210216011 KHUSHBU MMTE003P BATCH2 18/09/22 11.30-1 PM
MSCMACS 192801229 PRERNA MMTE003P BATCH2 18/09/22 11.30-1 PM
MSCMACS 210215976 ANKITA MMTE003P BATCH2 18/09/22 11.30-1 PM
MSCMACS 210215913 JITESH DUA MMTE003P BATCH2 18/09/22 11.30-1 PM
MSCMACS 210215930 ANKIT YADAV MMTE003P BATCH2 18/09/22 11.30-1 PM
MSCMACS 210215980 ANUPAMA MMTE003P BATCH2 18/09/22 11.30-1 PM
MSCMACS 210215937 NEHA KUMARI MMTE004P BATCH1 24/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215932 SACHIN KUMAR MMTE004P BATCH1 24/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210216019 BHAVYA GARG MMTE004P BATCH1 24/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 200399251 PRIYANKA JHA MMTE004P BATCH1 24/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 192800890 SOURABH SHARMA MMTE004P BATCH1 24/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215894 AAMNA SAYYAD MMTE004P BATCH1 24/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215908 MANIKA RAI MMTE004P BATCH1 24/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215978 DIMPLE SEHRAWAT MMTE004P BATCH1 24/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215950 MOUSAMM MEENA MMTE004P BATCH1 24/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215983 FAREED ALI MMTE004P BATCH1 24/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215979 PRATIMA HIRA MMTE004P BATCH1 24/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210216000 MOHIT YADAV MMTE004P BATCH1 24/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 220171725 AMAN JOSHI MMTE004P BATCH1 24/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215920 ARSHITA SINGHAL MMTE004P BATCH1 24/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215923 HARSHITA MMTE004P BATCH1 24/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215925 SAMRIDHI MALHOTRA MMTE004P BATCH1 24/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215926 KAJAL MMTE004P BATCH1 24/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215927 HARSHITA MMTE004P BATCH1 24/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215943 KUMARI JYOTI MMTE004P BATCH1 24/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215951 UMA RANI MMTE004P BATCH1 24/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215964 UNNATI YADAV MMTE004P BATCH1 24/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215968 NAVNEET KAUR MMTE004P BATCH1 24/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215899 NILESH SINGH MMTE004P BATCH1 24/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215916 NIDHI SHARMA MMTE004P BATCH1 24/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215948 PRATEEK SHUKLA MMTE004P BATCH1 24/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 200399441 BHAWNA SAINI MMTE004P BATCH1 24/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215935 VAISHALI KUMARI MMTE004P BATCH1 24/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215898 AASHI GUPTA MMTE004P BATCH1 24/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215900 NEHA MMTE004P BATCH1 24/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210215949 PRATIBHA MMTE004P BATCH1 24/09/22 10-11.30AM
MSCMACS 210216009 NAVEEN KUMAR MMTE004P BATCH2 24/09/22 11.30-1 PM
MSCMACS 192801229 PRERNA MMTE004P BATCH2 24/09/22 11.30-1 PM
MSCMACS 210215913 JITESH DUA MMTE004P BATCH2 24/09/22 11.30-1 PM
MSCMACS 210215930 ANKIT YADAV MMTE004P BATCH2 24/09/22 11.30-1 PM
MSCMACS 210215980 ANUPAMA MMTE004P BATCH2 24/09/22 11.30-1 PM
MSCMACS 210215973 PRERNA BOBIN MMTE005P BATCH1 17/09/22 2-3.30 PM.
MSCMACS 220171725 AMAN JOSHI MMTE005P BATCH1 17/09/22 2-3.30 PM.
MSCMACS 200399441 BHAWNA SAINI MMTE005P BATCH1 17/09/22 2-3.30 PM.
MSCMACS 192801229 PRERNA MMTE005P BATCH1 17/09/22 2-3.30 PM.



MSCMACS 210215973 PRERNA BOBIN MMTE006P BATCH1 18/09/22 2-3.30 PM.
MSCMACS 200399441 BHAWNA SAINI MMTE006P BATCH1 18/09/22 2-3.30 PM.
MSCMACS 192801229 PRERNA MMTE006P BATCH1 18/09/22 2-3.30 PM.
MSCMACS 210215973 PRERNA BOBIN MMTE007P BATCH1 24/09/22 2-3.30 PM.
MSCMACS 220171725 AMAN JOSHI MMTE007P BATCH1 24/09/22 2-3.30 PM.
MSCMACS 200399441 BHAWNA SAINI MMTE007P BATCH1 24/09/22 2-3.30 PM.
MSCMACS 192801229 PRERNA MMTE007P BATCH1 24/09/22 2-3.30 PM.


